

## Marinette County Horse Project Sponsorship Form



Each year Marinette County 4-H Horse Project members reach out to our communities to ask for support for the County Fair Junior Horse Judging Show. These contributions help defray the judge's fee and provide awards for 4H members. If you would like to show your support, \$15 will sponsor one class at the Fair. Your sponsorship will be recognized on a display board at the Fair, as well as being listed on the Marinette County 4-H Horse Project Facebook page.

**Sponsor Receipt:** *Please keep this portion as a receipt of your donation.* 

Name \_\_\_\_\_

has donated \$\_\_\_\_\_

Date

to the Marinette County 4-H Horse Project to be used at the Marinette County Fair Junior Horse Show during August 24 - 27, 2018.

Signed (4-H member)

Thank you for supporting our youth as they grow and learn

through then	work with horses:	

I would like to sponsor \_\_\_\_\_\_class/classes for the Junior Horse Show at the Marinette County Fair August 23 - 26, 2018.

Name	Please make checks payable to: MC4HHP and return this portion of the form with your check to:	
Business Name		
Address		,
Amount \$		Kayla Hemstock, Treasurer
Collected by	(4-H member)	N7154 Miles Rd Porterfield, WI 54159-9613

Please submit all forms and funds by August 1, 2018, so that recognition may be given to our contributors. Thank you from all the Horse Project Members and their families!

